In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

n Company details

Company number |0 [8 [8 |4 [7[5[6]2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

&

Companies House

*ABEIPFAW*
A15

29/05/2019 #101
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript of in

Company name in full i Newburgh Precision Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator’s name

Fult forenamef(s) Joanne Louise

Surname Hammond

Administrator's address

Buitding namelnumber| 3rd Floor

Street | Westfield House

Post town | 60 Charter Row

County/Region | Sheffield

Postcode ‘ ’?,TI_IT’?EI_I_

Country [

E Administrator's name o

Ful forenamets) | Claire Efizabeth O et i sacton o tll s about

Surname Dowson another administrator,

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number | 3rd Floor ® gther administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street |Westﬁe|d House another administrator.

Post town ‘60 Charter Row

County/Region | Sheffield

ook [s[1] [a] Flzl |

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

{ have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date 2l ol RBlolile

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date 22 Toln l2loft I'e

u Sign and date

Administrator's el

Signature " VETVEENGIIS NI S

Signature date ’?’? F;’T H%‘I—H—{?

04/17 Version 1.0




AMQ2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form wilf appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Callum Hartley

mhere to send

Company name Begbies TraynOr (SY) LI_P

Address

3rd Floor
Westfield House

Post town 60 Charter Row

counyfegon - Shaffield
N EN 2

Country

Telephane 0114 2755033

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information heid on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Compantes, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further informaticn please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or ematl enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been prowided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rute 3.30

{a} Insert name and address
of registered office of the
Company

(b) Inseri date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company:

Newburgh Precision Limited

Company number;
08847562

In the:

High Court of Justice Business &

Property Courts in Leeds

[full name of court)

Court case numbey;
1350 of 2018

Statement as to the affars of {a) Newburgh Precision Limited, Centurion Business Park,

Bessemer Way, Rotherham, South Yorkshire, $60 1FB

on the (b) 22 January 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 22 January 2019, the date that the

company entered administration.

Full name:

Signed: - % ‘2

Dated: < ?/0//20/‘?



A -- Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assels subject o fixed charge: L
800/5 pe&pTs B O3 o0 | L4 2 oo
necs 7.F {376 0o0)| (370 coo) )
i
Plvs FeoAaTivs .
sSefl To e an € 272 &o0
ASSETS SUBTET 7o tonpasd Finany [023563; 7377 000
A58 615 $ COTECT 7o £ohbARD CHATTEC 294 41!% 180 s60
Hoarsas € 1
? ll-?": us-{é\ 6 J
/s LOMBARD INDEPTEINEY (€32 cos )
O CH - B st
Assets subject to {loating charge:F” €0 CHARSE Fah &0 17 ¥o 560
paAntt TALACE 37024 37024
§lo Boolk pedT Sorpius 272 400
pg/o Pa i srpLeS Bo S6o
PLANT o EQuiPI7EmT 787617 | 307 4o
O FEICE EQUILIIENT 75002 | Al
SToC R ] 47 4.09
e | P2 2497 0EY S-O':_”"
Uncharged assets: '
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 747 424 f

Date 2 T /00/ 2019

Signature




A1 —~ Summary of Liahilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential -7,
creditors (carried from page A) £ 47 24
£
Liabilities
Prelerential creditors:- /6054 1695 4
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors El73)1 370
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) o NS 27 ¢
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ E-g 2096
¢ .
Debts secured by floating charges Al L
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ <82 69 ¢C
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 169 274
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 73137706
i L
'I;Jr}zecu)red non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 3147872 {3., 4387 Z)
olders f 7
Employees/ex employees count =
Consumer creditors count =
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors )
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ (2 42 Sj_o z
£
Shortfall to floating charge helders (brought down) Al
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards creditors £
. of(24i2502)
Issued and called up capital £ )
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members T
{2 412 503 )
29/t /2019

Signature Date




m\\\b\%Nﬁmo

.\\\ il
=

oo junowe MosW3d 1 pu3990 (10 Jaquinu

0L 9L L jeqoib | A0AVO? Spiaar £33 A0 D by D 9 Q pasu) seakojdwa

J¥rol yasuy 02 -xa/sasio|dws

+H3599]

— Hrz2z9&l 27 IMIpFP MY SNZ HsynFr
— o 00 o) 27 LIV RN I0H

— vo0s 82 TP WL BDYN 2400

ﬁ — .50 )] woiRd | wegvo7 FHA0l

m - IS GNE 6558}
" hieSL 107 4o oy MAgC rinn dO a@\v{ 210 wv
FVHD 0 S | 812788 QutgiLie7
i
— 01968 | ALyy > VLH
_ 1, 9o’k LYA DUUH
/7
vmony 3400 Lo6S10] Sworgdud aIELI] u\u,_\h.ww [vectg227 294 VL
3
usnlf Joupan jqep {apomised yym) BLRLD JO
JF AJUNDBS JO ShieA Ainoes aleq kg pisy Munsaes Aue Jo speleg 1O Junowny SS3.ppY JOJPBID JO SWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwon ay) bl Aifadoid Jaao aj Jo uojjusial Bulield SI0NPAID Pue $BIAISS Jo Spoob Jo Ajddns ay) Jo aousape
u pred sjunowe Sullield siswMmsna pue sjuswsalBe sies [euoipuc Jo Buises| BBy ‘eseyaInd-a.y Japun SIOUPaIO 8 Ajjuspl pue SJO3Ip@Id |jB 8pN{OUL JSNLL NOA 19JON

SYOLIAIHD 3AVHL ANYdWOD




Lo .N\\ a/ 27 °leq ; simeublg

rE8 an  (2Adrursd ?:{R\w\ 10

2ij2 2 hE
4 ¢09] L §/7 egovety 995
3
uaalh Joynpais q9p {apooisod yiim) uewe 10
3 Alnoes jo snjep, Ainoas ajeq Aq piay Anzes Aue jo spejeg jonowy | - SS3UPPY JOYPaID Jo dweN

"IINPIYIS SIY) U1 PBPRILUl 8G JSNW SI0YPBID ISAYL 0} Lone[al
Ui UoheLLIoMI JYoEdS BY) 'SIONDEID JO ISy LI S4) L) PapRISp aIB way oy Burpuelsino sjunowe (eqolb 1ey) pue seakoidwarsesioidus xa %ogwnEzcESwEcmaocudf.ﬁoz

S3IA0TdWA X3/STIA0TANG ANVAINOD




btog/io)4 ¢ SEG

ainyeubig

gV > N0 Y
3
uanb 10)IpaI1d 1g8p (apogysod yym) JUBLIED 1O
3 AJINDSS JO SNjBA Aunoss 912 Ag play Aunoos Aue jo sielaq 10 Junowy sSaUpPY JONpaID O SweN

|

!

SHOLIQIYD WIWNSNOD ANYIWOD




..\u\oN\ .\o\.x.v N» axen . aimeubig

00| [ SIv10oL
]

2 VVHS Avenigv 0 Jo % g0l o0 - TL L ££S  qa377bm oW I7amobyl
W 2 __ \ / Solvwsne s N ‘SiropdL ¥ S ysngma N FFHIIEIC vot3700id D OS]
m |
} PI3Y SBIBUS 10 S|IEIRG | anjep, Piay JapjoyAIELG JO awepN
W | |euiuoN $BJBYS JO "ON (apoojsod yum) ssaippy
L |

SHIATOHIYVYHS ANVAWOD



Purchase Ledger Aged Creditors Report (Summary)

Age Agail!;t: Calendar Months

Date Last Tran

Abbey Forged Products Lid
AIr Accessories (Shetfield) Lid
AJS Profiles

AJM Engineering L.td

Alatas Crane Services UK Lid
AMB Stainless & Non [Ferrous
Adbor-eco Services

Arca (Manchaster)

Surface Technology

H Askey Transporl

Ascento JGW Training
Asquith Buller Lid

ASG Seals LI

Auatorama Group

Bedestone Li¢

Berendsen

Blue Sirawberry Elephant
BMG Technotogies Lid

BOC Gases Lid¢

Bnsiol Melat Spraying & Proteclive Coatin
Bntish Telecom

Breoadblast Lid

Bryt Energy Lid

BS54 Standard Lid

Caledonian Machine Tcols Lid
Chem-Jet Lid

Chris Benneit (Heavy Haulage) | td
Chemaodex Lid

City Seals & Beanngs Lid
CLE Eiectncal Wholesale Lid
Cognilive Publishing Lid
Coolalr Services L.imiled
Cordstrap Lid

Conslant Security Services
Cofour Anodising Lid

CQ Strategic Marketing Ltd
Cromwell Tools Group

Crovm Labels

Charles Day (Steels) Lid

Data Piaslics Lid

Dacol Engineering Lid

Debil Card Purchases

Don Valley Packaging

E3 Recriutment {UK) LIS
Elevation Reciudment Lid
Element Materials Technoiogy
Elite Cleatwng & Env Lid
Emuge Franken UK Lid
Enargy Alioys UK Lid

E.P Labecraiones

Enks Induslrial Services Ltd (WYKO)
E S P Laser Culung Lid
Elemeni Materials Technology Aerospace
Fanue UK Lid

Rochling Fibracon Lid
Franklin & Co Sollcilors
Fronius UK Lid

Fumex Lid

Gapi Ltd

GD Machinery Lid

D3M12/2018
28/01/2019
18/12/2018
10/10/2018
19122018
13/09/2018
1211212018
1911212018
22161/2019
19/12/2018
27R09/2018
08172019
17/09/2018
2B/01/20%9
2011272078
1411172017
031212018
o21Qi2018
28/01/2019
11112/2018
22/01/2019
t9/11/2018
28/01/2019
2B/01/2019
09/01/2019
1171072018
09/01/2019
08/12/2018
28/01/2015
21122018
13/09/2018
19/12/2018
29/08/2018
104012019
141172018
23/11/2018
23/0112019
25107/2018
02/01/2019
15/11/2018
Q5/12/2018
2810112019
09/01/2018
25(10/2017
1611/2018
06/11/2018
05/08/2018
28/01/2019
05M12/2018
29/08/2018
11110/2018
2010972018
AB/112018
02/01/2018
31/10/2018
28/01/2019
191122018
28/01/2019
03/Mmer2018
2810172019

Total

92.764.80
B75.57
3,622.80
3.264.00
26,641.96
825.60
560,00
125.77
2,000.00
984 00
2,160.00
42,820.04
-41,10
86,12
8,271,650
515,70
4,074 00
291.60
1,807.02
4,368 00
3,233.83
216 00
39,403.29

3,924.00
1,840.83
300.00
174.00
154.82
508.22
1.416.00
576 00
218 47
1,020 00
2,722.20
88.80
7,647.82
326.41
17,917.20
184.60
9,608.14
.20.30
1,348.00
7,837.76
4,800.00
150.00
2,136.00
B,578.79
13,023.60
202.31
42.54
198.24
864.00
200.00
4,468.13
2,703 80
756.00
291 60

255000

Ageing Date: 28/01/2018

Current

410.09

2,641.60

66.13

23520

1,623 42

15,570.02
-325.20

148.52

483.04

g8.18

458.71

2,703 80

144,00

408.00

1 month

485 48
90.00

1,138 99
62.24
-841.60

492.00

5.738.52

3.825.00

§10 42

1.610.41

23,832.97

3.524.00

360.00

840
384 98

576.00

420 00

1,392.62

8,816 40

-800

1,360,322

420 00

756 00
147 60

408 00

Newburgh Precision Ltd

Purchase Ledger Aged Creditors Report (Summary)

Retrospective: No

Date 28/01/2019
Time 15:06:53
2 months 3 months 4 months 1
45,804.00 2,379 60 44,581 20
1685.60 7200 3,205.20
3,264.00
5.026.66 19,676 31
025 60
560.00
63.69 o
e
452.00 o
2,160 00
37,001.52
' 41,10
om
444660 oL
515720
411.00 663 00
29180
1,061 40
1,665.60 2.702.40
1
21500
325 20
I90 68 1,450.15
174.00
223 24
1.416.00
UH
218.47
330.00 180.00 90.00
645,00 2,071.20
45.60 43 20
2,606 94 1,198 46 1,766.76
326.41
9,100.8¢ .
164.6¢
9,886.14
-119 28 16.80
. 1,360 00
1.637.76
4,800.00¢
150 00 “
2,136.00
2,263.90 1,106.07 1,360.79
13,023.60 "
202 1
42 54
- 198 24
864 Q0 ) i
480.00
2,140 13 2,326 00
14,
408.00 408.00 918.00
Né:viaﬁrgh Precision Ltd

Date Last Tran Total Current 1menth 2months 3 months 4 months +

H2M Cngineering Lid 19/12/2018 2,340.00 2,340 00

Hamiin Knight Lid 18/117218 3,312.00 3,312 00

Hartley Haulage (Sheffield) Lid 2810172018 8,508.00 108.00 948.00 2.052.00 5.400.00

Haller Machine Taals Lid 19/12/2018 7.404.95 3,187 8y 3.880.22 335.96

Highlander Computing Solutions Ltd 25/01/2019 8,855.04 620 54 543 62 1.542.52 5,074.58 1,073 /8

Hisborough Sleelstock Lid 11122018 -368 50 -368 5¢

Howco Group Plc 04/04/2019 11.67578 -722 82 12,398 40

Hygrenic Plastics Lid 14/11/2018 1,247.87 12228 1,125 59

Intertek Certification Lid 08/10/2018 2,851.73 285173

Irwin Milcheli Solicilors 09/01/2018 4,920.00 4,820.00

Iscar Tools Lid 28/01/2019 8,729.63 1,262.,63 2,892.03 4,574.97

Jacquel UK Lid 02/01/2019 652,578.71 14,831 80 7.080 GO 17,467 20 8,199 /1

JJ CASTINGS INVESTMENTS (HEAT TR  03/112/2018 8,620.80 5.629.80

Johnson & Adlen Lid 03/12/12018 814.20 590 80 23540

Johasans Apparel Master Lid 04/01/2019 1,278.91 1,278.91 ' :

Konlroltek Ltd 191212018 3,705.30 1,788.60 G1230 1,304 40

Kyocera Unimerco Tooling Lid 04/01/2019 56,276.09 9,036.04 16,031,12 14,559,26 15,6466/

Lasermark Services 26/09/2018 328.50 320.50

Lee Producls Limited 10/10/2018 15,457.69 14,783 95 B73 74

Lifting Gear Producls 1971212018 39.74 3974 e -

Lightowler Lid 25/01/201% 14,701.29 2,044.65 2,290.48 2.078.56 2.078.56 6,208.04

Marcole {UK) 221012019 2,766.00 1.416.00 1,250 00

Machine Code Engineerng Lid 04/10/2018 2,334.00 2,334 00

Maher Lid s 22018 313.50 313.50 '

Magccom [UK) Lid 231142018 768.00 354.00 414 00

Mawa Textil Managemenl BV 10/01/2019 394 52 109 6O 137 o0 109 60 38.37

Microbore Tooling Syslems Lid 19/12/2018 505 28 105 58 204 78 194 53

Fhe MPA Group Lid Q4/12/2018 4,360 46 4,388.46

M & S Boxes & Packaging Ltd 06/12/2018 5,297 51 2,742.18 2,55533

MSA Foams Lid 07/11i2018 1,600 99 1,600 59

Mudfords 31102018 1600 18.00

Natwoesi Commerclal Cards 02/01/201% -3,24571 -3,245.71

NDI Lid 0B8/11/2018 300.00 300 no R

NDT Consutants Lid 06/12/2018 214 80 214 80 ‘ B

Neopost Lid 28/01/2019 458.67 1.10 10 82 446 75

Neu-Senvo Repairs Lid 04/12/2018 5,544.00 1,128.00 4,418 03

Network Leasoplan 25/01/2019 4,954.82 2,070.07 2,468 41 416 34

Neutranics NE Lid 04/10/2018 1,965 60 1,985 60

NFU Mutual 28/01/2019 1,008.84 1,008.84

Nikken Kesakusho Fusope Limited 25/ 112018 154 BO 154.80

Nissan Finance 26/01/2019 2,142.44 1,070.84 535 80 §35 80

NQA Certification 03122016 3,836.80 2,726.80 1,110 00

Nutech Machinery Sarviecs 1610/2018 751.80 751.80

Nylaptas Engineering Lid 28/09/2018 8,352.75 8,352./5

Ocearnscan Lid 0aM 22018 240.00 24000 H

Oemeta UK Lid 19/12/2018 12,397.44 3,118.56 2.878.56 8,400 32

Offshore Europa Partnership 22/01/2019 4,536.00 4,538.00

COn Route Fuel Cards 28/01/2018 2,475.87 1,121.25 1,354.62

02 (UK) Ld 0410112019 113207 1.132.07

Pennme Lubrcants 211122018 1.342.50 792.24 104.40 445 U6

Planil Software Lid 28/08/2018 5,232 60 5,232 GO

PLP Lif Trucks Lid 10/01/2019 1,834.40 1,344 0O 22 80 58¢.60

Progressive Salety Foolwear 19/12/2018 J69.39 154.21 63 04 152.14 w

Print Works (Sheffield) Ltd 10/12/2018 148.00 148,00

ProAklive oaMzi2018 41504 -404.14 B15.08

Quality Heal Treatments Limiled 10/09/2018 128.60 128 60

Quality Conlrot Technology 1iM102018 €60.00 660.00 i

Richard Austin Alloys 19/10/2018 991.20 861.20

Rentokil Lid 20/12/2018 21374 213.74

Reed Dnline Lid 2210120138 493,20 {64 40 164.40 164 4o

Rivermore Assel Finance Lid 28/01/2019 239.30 33930

Ricoh Coplers (ex NROD1) 18/12/2018 1,17508 820 38 354.72

R & M Bearings Internaticnal 20/08/2018

C Roberis Steel Services Lid , 141142018 56275 8160 32935 15t1.80

Rope & Sling Specialists Ltd 18/12/2018 1,548.77 330 00 289.78 a97.17 kAR

Rother Gas Company 06/08/2018 -14.02 < 14,02

Sage 200

Purchase Ledger Aged Creditors Report (Summary) Page 2"



Newville Roe Indusiries Lid
Rotherham Waste Quls Ltd
Retheram Metropolition Council
R 8 Camponents Limiled
Sandvik Coroimant UK

Savills (UK} Ltd

Scallergood & Johnson Lid
ScaaTech Inspection Services
Search William G (Shelfiaid) Lid
SFC Europe

Sheffield Deep Bore LId
Shersood Trugk & Van Lid
Shepherds Digtribution Seivices
Sheflield Calering Supplies Lig
Sizer Ltd

Silchrome Plating Lid
Signalure Branding Ltd

Soltcat Ltd

Speedy Freight

Special Testing Limited
Spectrum Welding Supplies Lid
Special Steal Co, Ltd

Squrre Patton Boggs (UK) LLP
S5 Systems Limited

Steel City Bearings

Starrag UK Lt

Staui l{ydraulcs Lid

Steel Dynamics Lid

Subsea UK Lig

Swegon Service Lig

TOT Technology

Technical Cranes Ltd

Teks Sadl Li¢

Threadmaster Gauges Limlled
Liberty Specianly Steels

Thrillermilt CNC Precision Machining Ltd

Total Gas & Power

Total 1D Lid

Total Decom Lid

Trescal Lid

Truflame {Welding Equipment) Ltd
Technology Seavices Graup
TUWV (UK} Lid

University OF Shaffield
Vanguard Foundary Lid

Vaola ES UK PLC

T W Ward C.H.C.Machinery Lid.
Watson-Towers Limiled
Westfield Heatlth

Wesipack Limiled

Date Last Tran

221012019
1201212018
28/01/2019
JInzro18
18/12/2018
191212018
51122018
16112018
03/12/2018
10/10/2018
06/11i2018
05/12/2018
10/01/2019
03nzize1e
aGH2/2018
02/01/2019
19/09/2018
04/01/2019
21122018
24/07/2018
06/09/2018
19/10/2018
19/12/2018
05/12/2018
10122018
020112018
02/11/2018
05/12/2018
051212018
101122018
19/41/2018
Q5/42i2018
01082018
20/09/2018
04/01/2019
osH22018
28/01/2019
1811012018
0511212018
110112019
0371212018
0200572017
041012010
20/1212018
28/01/2019
28/0112019
V440172019
15/11/2018
28/0172019
191212018

Welding equipment & Culling Services Lid  21/11/2018

Welding Inspection Services Lid
White Rose Security Lid
Wharnchife Business Systems Lid

22/01/2019
220112019
11/01/12019

Northern Power {ex Williams Fasleners) § 04/12/2018

Wixroyd international Lid.

WKW Precision Engineering Co. Lid

WNT (UK) Lid
Work-Wise Faundation
Wrings Transport Lid
Xarelec Document Eid
Xerox Finance Lid
Yorkshire Office Group

10M10/2018
191122018
26/01/2019
10/10/2018
051122018
28/01/2019
28/01/2019
18/12/2018

Newbhurgh Precision Ltd

Purchase Ledger Aged Creditors Report {(Summary)

Total
6,456 0D
1.716,00

34,818.00

303,12

5,255.96

122,779 84
3283
1,296.00
275473
684 00
11,637.14
431 G6

73123

187.98
8.32500
1.707.26

804.00

133,74

$00.00

-234 00

404 56

180,00
7.810.46

35102

421.20
8,000.86
2,855 57

916 B8O
1,524 00
1,027.40

277.50

13,330 84
3,342.60
96.72
38,227.20

860.00

238 82

46.74

120 00
1,681 46

86962
8,078.00
4,551.00

13,201 00
20,254.29
1,346 40
4,999.79
1,356.63

486.75
1,523.95
2,203 20
7,860 00

13,757 13
7.066 62
201.00
807.27
10,264.80
7,258 67

450 00
2,382 00

-B5 28

420.00

81374

Current 1 month
3,456.00 1,608.00
11,606.00 11,608.00
048.48
115,080.00
366 00
1,707.26
33.70
900.00
7.810.16
411552
31,800 00
230 82
42226
10,625.00
871.15 1,306.73
1180 2880
757.91
162.25 162,25
1,256.58
900.00
87.00 154,50
7.066.62
732.00
33700 1,482 87
364
420,00
285,43

2 months
1,392.00
1,716 00

11,606.00
2369
1,955 05

32.83
432.0D
4907 42

1002
305 38
142 98

7,725 6Q

370

a5 02
396 00

-1586 00
1.027 10
277 50

660 00

120 00
482 88
238 80

11,978.34
206 34

240 00
162 25
267 36

5,640.00
4,538 23

201.00

9,532.80
2,709.14

1.014.00

3 months 4 months +

279,43
2,452 43
/699 04
432.00 432.00
2,347.3%
684 00
+1,637.14
421 54
59.84
45.00
599 40 y
804 00
3317 3317
-234 00
404,56
180.00
257
3.885.34
2,855,57
a16 80
1,680,00
143330 1149754
3,312.60
96 72
6,427 20
46 74
57 80 618 72
308.28 2274
,078.00
4,551 0D
2,566.00
5,008 07
A0B .80 718.28
4,241.88 . .
645 47 A70 16
o
2,209,20
1,320.00
268.50 8,708.90
17.00 790 2/
2,729.66
450,00
1,388.00 .
4.55 .93 4b
328,31 g
i
Sage 200
Page 3




Account

Analysis period
AJC ref

Short name
Cutrency

Country

Balance

Date jast amended
Date Jast tran

On hold

Payment group
Retrospective
Suppller Anafysis 1
Supplier Analysis 2
Suppller Analysis 3

Date Last Tran

Total

Current 1 moenth

2 months

3 months 4 months +

Grand Totals

01/01/2019
Al
Alt
Alt
Al
All
All
All
All
All
No
Alt
All
All

Total
1.015,993.4

Current 1 month
58,711.99 313,361 38

2 months
221,805.17

3 months 4 months +
161,678 15 260,136.74

Newburgh Precision Ltd

Purchase Ledger Aged Creditors Report (Summary)

Sage 200
Page 4



Formerly Form 2.15B

Rule 3.31

Statement of Concurrence

In the High Court of Justice Business & Property Courts in L.eeds Court
No. 37 of 2019

Newburgh Precision Limited

08847562

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of:

Newburgh Precision Limited
(‘the company’)

made on 29 January 2019
by Christopher John Staves

Statement of Truth

|, Matthew Edward Jewitt

*Delete as applicable *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

WtWWW the-following
alifications )

an lieve that subj o the, Ualifications, the f stated.irrthe stat nt of affai
e a full rlle apdtomplete-stateme the affairs of th mpany e daM
/. ent admindstration.. v
Signed &2 : -
g -

Date ZTS Q%/q

Name in BLOCK MATTHEW EDWARD JEWITT
LETTERS

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



Rule 3.31

Statement of Concurrence

in the High Court of Justice Business & Property Courts in Leeds Court

No. 37 of 2019

Newburgh Precision Limited
48847562

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of

Newburgh Precision Limited
{‘the company’)

made on 29 January 2019
by Chnistopher John Staves

Statement of Truth

I, David Philip Greenan

*Delete as applicable *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the
company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

*

ot

company, subjec

and believe that, subject’to these qualifications, the facts stated i the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it
entered administration,

Signed Q C/'
@ _ o
C
Date 082 [ 209
Name in BLOCK DAVID PHILIP GREENAN
LETTERS

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



